

**DATE:** 1/10/2025

**DESCRIPTION**

**CONTRACT:** MG00456

<b>County:</b> ALAMANCE
<b>WBS#</b> 7.100111 7.100131 7.200111

**MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE INSTALLATION & REPAIR AS NEEDED AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS**

Line Item #	Section	Item Description	Qty	Unit	East Construction Company LLC 2059 Urban St. Winston-Salem, NC 27107		Cain Development Group LLC 1849 Landry Lane Rock Hill, SC 29732		Timely Transportation & Logistics, Inc. 107 Market St. Louisburg, NC 27549		Beluca LLC 4214 West Wendover Ave #1044 Greensbor, NC 27407		Crossroads Infrastructure Inc. PO Box 1128 Summerfield, NC 27358		Seven Lakes Contracting & Asphalt Services LLC 205 Village View Dr West End, NC 27376	
					Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	840	Masonry Drainage Structures	10	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 125,000.00
2	840	Masonry Drainage Structures Over 5 Ft	10	LFT	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,286.30	\$ 42,863.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00
3	840	Masonry Drainage Structures	5	CYD	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 6,250.00
4	840	Pipe Collar	2	CYD	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,946.26	\$ 3,892.52	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	840	Pipe Plug	1	CYD	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 2,302.86	\$ 2,302.86	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
6	846	1'-6" Curb and Gutter	100	LFT	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 26.22	\$ 2,622.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 8,800.00
7	846	2'-6" Concrete Curb and Gutter	1,000	LFT	\$ 45.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 42.93	\$ 42,930.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 96.60	\$ 96,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90,000.00
8	848	4" Concrete Sidewalk	100	SYD	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 73.80	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 12,000.00
9	848	6" Concrete Driveway	200	SYD	\$ 125.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 120.18	\$ 24,036.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 105,000.00
10	848	Concrete Curb Ramp	4	EA	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 3,162.10	\$ 12,648.40	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 15,200.00
11	852	5" Monolithic Concrete Island	700	SYD	\$ 125.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 108.53	\$ 75,971.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 115,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 122,500.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 136,500.00
12	859	Convert Existing DI to JB or Convert Existing CB to JB	1	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 10,867.00	\$ 10,867.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
13	SP	Miscellaneous Concrete Construction	35	CYD	\$ 410.00	\$ 14,350.00	\$ 81.30	\$ 2,845.50	\$ 600.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 31,500.00
14	SP	Remove and Replace 2'-6" Curb and Gutter	100	LFT	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 88.75	\$ 8,875.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 23,000.00
15	SP	Remove and Replace 6" Concrete Driveway	200	SYD	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 115,000.00
16	SP	Remove and Replce Concrete Curb Ramp	11	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 35,750.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 52,800.00
17	SP	Remove and Replace 5" Monolithic Concrete Median	30	SYD	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 113.17	\$ 3,395.10	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 7,350.00
18	SP	Remove and Replace Concrete Island	30	SYD	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 157.13	\$ 4,713.90	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 7,200.00
<b>Total</b>						\$ 315,880.00		\$ 359,592.28		\$ 437,550.00		\$ 599,950.00		\$ 689,000.00		\$ 750,100.00
<b>Engineering and Inspection</b>						\$ 47,382.00		\$ 53,938.84		\$ 65,632.50		\$ 89,992.50		\$ 103,350.00		\$ 112,515.00
<b>Grand Total</b>						\$ 363,262.00		\$ 413,531.12		\$ 503,182.50		\$ 689,942.50		\$ 792,350.00		\$ 862,615.00

Incorrect bid amount, unit price overrules - Before correction Total was \$654,000.00